NEW & IMPROVED DiST
Hi-tech Conductivity and TDS Testers with ATC
Salt causes corrosion and leaves
scale deposits which will dam
age industrial equipment. Too
much salt can harm aquatic flora
and fish and too little salt (low
conductivity) will prevent effective

DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
HOW TO ORDER
• Cooling towers.
• Boiling and steam heating plants.
Water purification plants.
DiST1 DiST2 DiST3
1999 ppm (mg/L) 10.00 ppt (giL) 1999 ~IS/cm
1 ppm (mg/L) 0.01 ppt (giL) 1 ~IS/cm
±2% Full Scale ±2% Full Scale ±2% Full Scale
±2% Full Scale ±2% Full Scale ±2% Full Scale
HI70032P HI70038P HI70031P
Manual 1 point through trimmer
Automatic from 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
4 x 1.4V I 150 hours approx. continuous use
o to 50°C (32 to 122°F); RH 95%
175 x 41 x 23 mm (7.9 x 1.8 x 1 ")
78 9 (2.7 oz.)
DiST4
19.99 mS/cm
0.01 mS/cm
±2% Full Scale
±2% Full Scale
HI70039P
HI 98301 (DiST1) is supplied complete with protective cap , 4 x 1.4V batteries and instructions
HI 98302 (DiST2) is supplied complete with protective cap, 4 x 1.4V batteries and instructions
HI 98303 (DiST3) is supplied complete with protective cap, 4 x 1.4V batteries and instructions
HI 98304 (DiST4) is supplied complete with protective cap , 4 x 1.4V batteries and instructions
ACCESSORIES
HI 73301 Probe for HI 98301
HI 73302 Probe for HI 98302
HI 73303 Probe for HI 98303
HI 73304 Probe for HI 98304
HI7031M 1413 ~IS/cm @ 25°C cal. sol. , 230 mL
HI70031P 1413 >lS/cm @ 25°C cal. kit (25 x 20 mL)
HI7032M 1382 ppm @ 25°C cal. sol. , 230 mL
HI70032P 1382 ppm @ 25°C cal. kit (25 x 20 mL)
HI70038P 6.44 ppt @ 25°C cal. kit (25 x 20 mL)
HI7039M 5000 ~IS/cm @ 25°C cal. sol. , 230 mL
HI70039P 5000 >lS/cm @ 25°C cal. kit (25 x 20 mL)
For a complete range of calibration and maintenance solu·
tions see pages H34-H35 & G12.
B 18 Hf\NNf\ instrume,nts